CSM_ZR-RX_DS_E_2_1
1
Data Logger
ZR-RX Series
Powerful backup capabilities for
every conceivable on-site
measurement
• Provides peace of mind through support for all
channels isolated input and multi-function input.
• Expandable up to 200 channels (ZR-RX45).
• Easy-to-use LAN connection (ZR-RX45 and
ZR-RX70).
Ordering Information
Standard set Option
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.Be sure to read “Safety Precautions” on
page 5.
Item Applicable
Standards Model
Data Logger
CEE ZR-RX70A-E
CCC ZR-RX70A-CHRO
PSE ZR-RX70A
Data Logger
CEE ZR-RX45A-E
CCC ZR-RX45A-CHRO
PSE ZR-RX45A
Data Logger
CEE ZR-RX25A-E
CCC ZR-RX25A-CHRO
PSE ZR-RX25A
Item Model
Battery Pack ZR-XRB1
Humidity Sensor (3 m) ZR-XRH1
DC Cable (2 m) ZR-XRD1
Logic Alarm Cable (2 m) ZR-XRL1
Base Set (For ZR-RX45) ZR-XRE1
Extension Terminal Set (For ZR-RX45) ZR-XRT1
BNC-Crocodile Cable (2 m)
(For ZR-RX70) ZR-XRC1
Special PC Software
Wave Inspire RX ZR-SX10
ZR-RX
2